UKCF Ranking 2018-19

H*

Soundtek, London
03-10-2019

Results of the seventh round

Match

UK Carrom Federation
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© 00 N OO Ul A~ WN -

e I T =y Sy
u b WN R~ O

SolL version 5.16

Karmarkar Dhananjay

(GBR)
Chavda Natvarsingh s
Islam Rahat :x

Rashed Azhar Ali e
Kgdevzoq Anign4lq cex
Ali Anhar ex
N2qgf2gha Aemfibwa

(GBR)
Shetye Aniket s

Ali Sunahar e

Islam Nazrul es
Karekar Sandesh e»
Sjufpvxq Pbeeslly c:r
Dix Raphel cer

Chheda Samir s
Rk4ft77a Gy4fa3zy sx

Dix Princila Jain e

Khan Abdul er
Koef557y Awufipyq ss
Dasari Kiran s
Sanakal Amar e
Shahid Abdus s

Hussain Mukith e

Sekar Sugumar css
Narkar Chandan s
Ahmed Shuab e

Gomes Harvey e
S5iffr5a Nwmew>5rq s
Premsingh Prasad DiXx s
Gpqggwkxi Rraerhoq ce»
Dix Rachel e

Results of the seventh round

Page 1 of 1

25/

0/
25/
13/
21 /
25/

24 /

5/
3/
17 /
25/
25 /
25/
10/
25 /

02-0

25
12
16
10

18
22

10

11

5-2026 09:26 AM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/186bffee41fc11e9ba7b0242ac110002?turn=7

